Four Peaks Rotary 2024 Charity Golf Outing Sponsorship Opportunities Ancala Country Club | March 25, 2024

Event Sponsor \$5,000

Recognition as Major Sponsor on all promotional materials
Company banner at registration
Special recognition at awards banquet
Complimentary foursome (4)
Post-charity outing recognition

Dinner Sponsor and Evening Program Sponsor - \$3,000

Banner in dining room
Special recognition at awards banquet
Company banner at registration
Two (2) Complimentary golf registrations
Recognition on all pre/post promotional materials
Post-charity outing recognition

Golf Cart Sponsor \$2,500

Banner on all golf carts

Two (2) complimentary golf registrations

Special recognition at awards banquet

Post-charity outing recognition

Drink Sponsor / Lunch Sponsor / Gift Sponsor - \$1,500 each

Company banner on display at event One complimentary golf registration Recognition at golf banquet Post-charity outing recognition

Premium Hole Sponsor - \$500

sponsorship banner on course

Hole Sponsor - \$250 sponsorship sign on course

OUR PEAKS ROTARY CLUB

CHARITY GOLF OUTING

26th Anniversary

To secure your sponsorship and pay via credit card, visit the Four Peaks Rotary website: www.fourpeaksrotary.org
Or send a check to:
Four Peaks Rotary Foundation
PO Box 18458,
Fountain Hills, AZ 85269

For more information, please contact: Joe Cardona | joecardona926@gmail.com | 630-408-4771

To secure a sponsorship for your business...

- 1) visit the golf tab on www.fourpeaksrotary.org to pay with a credit card through our secure server, OR,
- 2) complete this form and mail it, along with a check payable to Four Peaks Rotary Foundation, to:

Four Peaks Rotary Foundation P.O. Box 18458 Fountain Hills, AZ 85269

(Please print)
Name:
Business:
Address:
City:
Phone Number:
Email:
PLEASE INDICATE THE LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP YOU DESIRE:
Event Sponsor \$5,000
Dinner Sponsor Evening Program Sponsor \$3,000
Golf Cart Sponsor \$2,500
Drink Sponsor Lunch Sponsor Gift Sponsor \$1,500
Premium Hole Sponsor \$500
Hole Sponsor \$250
Other
PLEASE CHECK ONE OPTION BELOW:
Thave enclosed a check in the amount of for the sponsorship
level indicated on this form.
I have paid by credit card on www.fourpeaksrotary.org
Too Cover on a structure of a struct
Joe Cardona, charity golf outing chairman
Email: Joecardona926@gmail.com Cell: 630-408-4771

Sponsorship deadline is: March 13, 2024
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!